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variety

(via Chen Yi)
‘Night Mistress'
DJHC 734
'Akakage’
'Amber Queen'
'‘Buckland Spider’
‘Darrell’

EMR 4125

'Domino’
'Elessar’
'Enchantress'

'Pink Constellation'
pinnatum ssp. colchicum
'Flowers of Sulphur'
'Akagiza Kura'
'‘Akebono’

‘Chris Norton'
‘Circe'

'Freya’

‘Lilac Seedling'
‘Lilafee’

'Mugawa Gen Pan'
'Purple Pixie'
'Queen Esta'

'Shiho'

'Waterfall'

'Yubae'
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0,5 Liter

9,50 €
7,50 €
17,50 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
7,50 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,50 €
12,50 €
5,00 €
8,50 €
7,50 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
12,50 €
4,50 €
5,00 €
7,50 €
6,00 €
9,50 €
4,00 €
12,50 €
5,00 €
7,50 €
5,00 €
7,50 €
4,00 €

1,1 Liter

9,50 €

7,50 €
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genus species variety 0,5 Liter 1,1 Liter
Epimedium grandiflorum f. flavescens 'Aomori Forms' 9,50 €

Epimedium grandiflorum f. flavescens 'La Rocaille' 7,50 €

Epimedium grandiflorum var. higoense 5,00 €

Epimedium grandiflorum var. higoense 'Bandit’ 5,00 €

Epimedium 'Kaguyahime' 9,50 €
Epimedium 'Kibana Genpei' 8,50 €

Epimedium 'King Prawn' 8,50€ *

Epimedium 'Kodai Murasaki' 12,50 €

Epimedium koreanum 'Harold Epstein' 6,00 €

Epimedium 'Korin' 9,50 €

Epimedium latisepalum Og. 91002 7,50 €

Epimedium 'Lemon King' 7,50 €

Epimedium 'Lemon Zest' 6,00 €

Epimedium leptorrhizum 6,00 €

Epimedium lishichenii Og. 96024 5,00 € 7,50 €
Epimedium 'Moonlight' 9,50 €

Epimedium 'Miyako' 12,50€ *

Epimedium ogisui '‘Diane’ 12,50 €
Epimedium omeiense 'Akane’ 7,50 € 9,50 €
Epimedium omeiense 'Stormcloud' 5,00 €

Epimedium pauciflorum 3,50€ 5,00 €
Epimedium perralchicum 'Frohnleiten’ 3,50€

Epimedium perralchicum ‘Nachfolger' 3,50€

Epimedium 'Phoenix' 9,50€ *

Epimedium 'Pink Champagne' 7,50 € 9,50 €
Epimedium 'Pink EIf' 5,00 € 7,50 €
Epimedium 'Pink Panther' 7,50 €

Epimedium 'Pretty in Pink' 12,50 € 15,00 €
Epimedium 'Red Maximum' 7,50 €

Epimedium 'Rik' 6,00€ *

Epimedium rubrum 'Galadriel' 3,50 €

Epimedium rhizomatosum 5,00 €

Epimedium rhizomatosum x wushanense 5,00 €

Epimedium rhiz. x wush. 'André Charlier' 5,00 € 7,50 €
Epimedium ‘Royal Purple' 9,50 € 12,50 €
Epimedium sasakii 4,50 €

Epimedium sempervirens ‘Candy Hearts' 15,00 €

Epimedium sempervirens ‘Creamsickle’ 17,50€ *
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sempervirens

shuichengense
simplicifolium
species nova
stellulatum
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versicolor
versicolor
versicolor
warleyense
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wushanense
wushanense
wushanense nova
wushanense nova

youngianum
youngianum
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variety

'Mars'
'Shien'
CC030175

'Spine Tingler'
(Long leafed form)
CC 990394

'The Giant'
"Togen'

‘Totnes Turbo'
'‘Cherry Tart'
‘Cupreum’
'Sulphureum'’

'Orangekonigin’

'Wim Boens'

‘Caramel' 0Og. 92009
Og. 93019

CC014193

(spiny leaved form)
'Yokihi'

‘Merlin'

‘Niveum'

CC 02885 white pink form

0,5 Liter

12,50 €
6,00 €
5,00 €

25,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
3,50 €
9,50 €

5,00 €
12,50 €
4,50 €
3,50€
3,50 €
3,50 €
15,00 €
5,00 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
4,50 €
3,50 €
7,50 €

Other varieties, some of which are only available in very small numbers,

are not included in the list.

Varieties marked with * are freshly divided and potted.

Ready for sale approx. July 2020.

The perennial-list can be found here:
www.epimedium.info/en/preisliste

We are happy to deliver your order to one of the plant markets.

www.epimedium.info/en/termine.
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1,1 Liter

7,50 €

7,50 €
9,50 €


http://www.epimedium.info/en/preisliste.html
http://www.epimedium.info/en/termine
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Please note:
No shipping at the moment!

contact: i .

post@epimedium.info G e M N
Lars Ulsamer I

Altebeek 119

26802 Moormerland

Germany
www.epimedium.info/en/

08.03.20
Older price lists are hereby invalid.

Any questions? Just send an email!  We speak english, dutch, danish, swedish, german and plattdiiiitsch.
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